Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 14.08.2016

# Jméno Zemé
1 Prochazkova Nikola (2002) CZE
2 Svobodova Eliska (2002) CZE
3 Jurovd Ivana (2001) CZE
DNS Coufal Lukas (2001) CZE

Generovano dne 26.07.2025 14:07

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:29:03,00
00:31:24,00
00:32:09,00

Plavani
00:05:13,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:06:24,00()

1. depo
00:00:53,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:10,00()

Kolo
00:10:33,00()
00:10:45,00()
00:10:16,00()

Béh + depo
00:12:24,00()
00:14:44,00()
00:14:19,00()



